Jademar Corporation—Miami, FL USA—Email: info@jademar.com—Web: www.jademar.com
CCCOMPACTOMPACTOMPACT   FFFLUORESCENTLUORESCENTLUORESCENT   12” 12” 12” XXX   12” V12” V12” VANDALANDALANDAL   RRRESISTANTESISTANTESISTANT   CCCANOPYANOPYANOPY
Model #  Wattage  Voltage  Hertz  Ballast  Base  Lumens
JVR2/42CFLMVL‐PK  2 X 42W 4‐Pin CFL  120‐277V  50/60Hz  Electronic  GX24Q4  6400
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Width  Height  Depth
12‐3/8”  12‐3/8”  8‐5/8”
PACKING INFORMATION
Pcs/Ctn  Weight/Ctn  Cube/Ctn
1 pc.  6.0 lbs.  1.24 cft.
APPLICATIONS & FEATURES
APPLICATIONS:
• Ideal for Security and Perimeter Lighting
• For Warehouse, Schools, and Loading Docks
•  Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Lighting
FEATURES:
•  Die Cast Aluminum Housing
•  1/2” Coin Plugs with O‐Rings for Conduit and
Photocell on Two Sides and Back
•  Textured Architectural Bronze Powder Coat Finish
Over a Chromate Conversion Coating
•  White Steel Reflector
•  Clear Prismatic Polycarbonate Lens
•  Plug‐In Type, GX24Q‐4
•  Mount Directly Over a 4” Recessed Outlet Box, or
use 1/2” Surface Conduit
•  2 x 26W to 42W CFL Bulb
•  CSA Listed for Wet Locations